216 Diversified Electronics     800.727.5646    atcdiversified.com
PO
W
ER
 A
LE
RT
S

3- Phase Line-To-Line (VAC)			   30	 120	 240	 480	 750
0 OHM Phase-To-Ground Current (µA)	 28	 108	 219	 455	 730
ORDERING INFORMATION
IND. CONT. EQ.
496Y
UL TYPE
4X, 12, 13
	 MODEL NUMBER	 DESCRIPTION
	 UPA-130	 30mm Universal Power Alert
	 UPA-130-DIV2	 Class I, Div 2
	 UPA-130S	 Solid ON
	 UPA-130-GOV	 Amber LED
	 Accessories
	 UPA-WP130	 ANSI Warning Plate
	 UPA-BZL-130	 Flush Mounting Kit for 1-1/4” for
		  UPA 130 Conduit Knockout
	 UPA-BZL-DIV2	 Bezel Kit for UPA-130 Div2
	 UPA-BZL-GOV	 Bezel Kit for UPA-130 Gov
	 UPA-BZL-130S	 Bezel Kit for UPA-130S
217Diversified Electronics     800.727.5646    atcdiversified.com
PO
W
ER